FI-7000 FiberInspector™ Pro
At a Glance
Roughly 85% of fiber optic network failures are due to contaminated end-faces. While inspecting and cleaning end faces and
connectors is not new, it is growing in importance and linked with increasing data rates which impact budgets. Fluke Networks’
FI-7000 FiberInspector Pro allows you to inspect and certify end-faces in 2 seconds so you can get the job done the first time.
Automated PASS/FAIL certification take the guess work out of fiber inspection so anyone can be a fiber expert.
Eliminate the #1 cause of fiber failure
End-face contamination is a leading cause of fiber failures. Dirt and contaminant cause insertion loss and back-reflection that

* Do not keep battery at temperatures below -20° C (-4° F) or above 50° C (122° F) for periods longer than one week to
maintain battery capacity.
Ordering Information
FI-7000 Wireless models
Model Description
FI2-7000 FiberInspector Pro V2, with Wi-Fi
FI2-7000-MPO FiberInspector Pro V2 with MPO tip, cleaning and Wi-Fi
FI-7000 Pro Non-Wireless models
Model Description
FI-7000 FiberInspector™ Pro Page 5 of 8
DATASHEET
FI2-7000-NW FiberInspector Pro V2
FI2-7000-MPO-NW FiberInspector Pro V2 with MPO tip, cleaning
Model Description
FI-1000 USB video probe for Versiv products
FI-1000-
KIT